INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS     GLOBAL STRENGTH     LOCAL SUPPORT     VACUUM EXPERTISE
Edwards EM series two stage oil sealed rotary vane vacuum pumps are renowned for their high ultimate
vacuum, rapid pumping speeds, quiet operation and ability to handle water vapour.
A comprehensive range of accessories is available to allow their use on the widest variety of vacuum
applications.
The standard “Industrial” models are suitable for most duties and are safe to handle non-flammable
gases and vapours within the normal operating parameters of the pump. Flammable gases and vapors
may also be pumped, provided they are outside the flammable range. Please consult Edwards for advice.

• Semiconductor device manufacture
• Backing pump for high vacuum applications
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
EM40 Industrial
E2M40 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz A36401935
E2M40 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz A36402982
EM40 PFPE*
E2M40FX 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz A36411935
E2M40FX 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz A36412982
EM40 ATEX**
E2M40T4 400 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz A36418993
Ultragrade 70 oil, NW40 "O" ring and centering ring, ISO 40 "C" clamp, bolts, washers, 28 mm external
diameter coupling tube and compression sleeve for outlet, ISO 25 "C" clamp, bolts and washers supplied
with each pump
* No oil supplied

withdraw filter from pump)
F Oil pressure take-off (tapped!/8 in BSP)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
EM175 Industrial
E2M175 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz A36601935
E2M175 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz, 4-pole A36603982
EM175 PFPE*
E2M175FX 220-240 V or 380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz A36615935
E2M175FX 208-230 V or 460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz A36616982
EM175 ATEX**
E2M175T4 400 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz A36618993
Ultragrade 70 oil, NW40 "O" ring and centering ring, ISO 40 "C" clamp, bolts, washers, 28 mm external
diameter coupling tube and compression sleeve for outlet, ISO 25 "C" clamp, bolts and washers supplied
with each pump
* No oil supplied